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Harriton - Charge Snag and Soil Protect Long

Sleeve T-Shirt - M118L

4.5 oz./yd?/150 gsm (US), 7.5 o0z./L yd (CA), 100% polyester snag
Soil protect pique

Moisture-management

Anti-microbial

Left chest pocket with pen slot

Colors

Black Coyote Dark DETVQNEWYA Safety White
Brown Charcoal Yellow

Finished Measurements

XS S M L
Body Length 271/2 28 29 30
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 181/2 20 211/2 23
Sleeve Length 323/4 331/4 341/4 351/4

XL

31
241)2

36 1/4
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2XL

311/2
26

371/4

3XL

3212
2712

381/4

4XL

331/2
29

383/4

S5XL

34
31

391/4



